
NON OPEN DIVISION 1-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 09/20/17 09/27/17 10/04/17 10/11/17 10/18/17 10/25/17 11/01/17 11/10/17 POINTS

1 PAIGE SAARELA * GINDERSNAP 17 25 20 62

2 CHANTEL HAMMER * DUSTER 25 5 15 2 12 59

3 RENAE WOODWARD * TUCKER 2 5 25 22 54

4 DARCY LAPIER * STARLET 25 22 47

5 TINA FRIESZ * GREY MAN 25 20 45

6 MADISON SMITH * PRINCESS 20 15 35

7 KYLEE CONRADS * CASH 17 17 34

8 NICOLE MORASCH * ANNABELLE BEE 7 7 15 29

9 DIANA TIBBETTS * WILEY 17 12 29

10 WENDY COOPER * CASH 25 25

11 CHARITY DIXON * MYLES 15 10 25

12 TANA RILEY * DIESEL 25 25

13 DESTINY WELFRINGER * BONKERS 7 17 24

14 KAY BOULTINGHOUSE * PEPSI 7 15 22

15 BETH BRUESKE * SIX 22 22

16 SAVANNAH HANKINS * ALLIE 22 22

17 MACKENZIE HUGGLER * SUNDAY 22 22

18 CARRIE KNIGHT * RECKLESS 22 22

19 ANDREA LUPER * JB SKIPS SPORT 22 22

20 KALEE CLARK * IRISH FOR CASH 20 20

21 JOSIE HAMILTON * JOE 20 20

22 CHELSEA SANDERS * CORONA SUNDOWN 20 20

23 MADELINE MCAFERTY * BREEZY 18.5 18.5

24 MELANIE NEVARES * BOND SKIPP'N SMOOTH 18.5 18.5

25 TEZRA FREEMAN * RADAR 17 17

26 TANA RILEY * PLENTY OF PEP 12 5 17

27 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE * RCA IKES JACKPOT 15 15

28 MICKIE WEEKLY * INDIGO 15 15

29 EMILY BEARD * RAMBO 12 12
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30 DANILYN KNIGHT * DUTCHI 10 2 12

31 LEILANI NICHOLS * CHANTIN EXPECTAIONS 12 12

32 TRISTAN OGG * MILLIE 12 12

33 TIFFANY THOMPSON * ONE SHOT ROX 12 12

34 KYERA BARKER * LUKA 10 10

35 MOLLY BLEVINS * LEO'S LITTLE FRITZ 10 10

36 MANDY LANG * INDY 10 10

37 SKY MORAN * MISS MOLLY 10 10

38 JODY ROGERS * LONDON 10 10

39 LINDA ELDER * RUGER 7 2 9

40 JANELLE LUTZ * PIPER 7 7

41 BRANDY THURSTON * PEEWEE 7 7

42 BELLA CAMPEZANO * MONEY FOR THE JUDGE 5 5

43 SABRINA ENGEL * TINSEL 5 5

44 PATTY KELL * DARREL 5 5

45 SOPHIE PHELAN * CUDA 5 5

46 EMILY LIVINGSTON * WINNIE 2 2

47 JULIE NEIBAUER * MONEY  2 2

48 RAIME WRIGHT * NIGHTHAWK'S LEGACY 2 2



NON OPEN DIVISION 2-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL   

NAME NAME           HORSE 09/20/17 09/27/17 10/04/17 10/11/17 10/18/17 10/25/17 11/01/17 11/10/17 POINTS

1 LARISSA MARINI * CRUELLA DEVIL 17 17 12 10 17 22 95

2 JULIE NEIBAUER * MONEY 12 12 10 20 20 74

3 ZIOE DUE * TUCKER 25 22 20 67

4 SABRINA ENGEL * TINSEL 10 22 12 22 66

5 SKY MORAN * MISS MOLLY 7 25 20 52

6 ASHLEY POTTS * CALIFORNIA DINO 25 25 50

7 DESTINY WELFRINGER * GRACE 2 10 15 15 42

8 PATTY KELL * DARREL 17 20 37

9 JANELLE LUTZ * PIPER 5 7 25 37

10 CARRIE ELLENBOLT * JOURNEY 5 7 7 17 36

11 PAM GIBSON * POWER FLEET 7 22 29

12 CHANTEL HAMMER * ZIPP 5 2 15 5 27

13 WENDY COOPER * CASH 10 15 25

14 EMILY LIVINGSTON * WINNIE 25 25

15 SIS THURSTON * A DRFTIN STITCH 25 25

16 SAVANNAH BARNETT * BLUE 22 22

17 HAILEY CONWELL * ZORRO 5 5 12 22

18 ANNE HAMILTON * FLY 22 22

19 BRANDY THODE * MAK 2 2 10 7 21

20 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE * RCA IKES JACKPOT 20 20

21 DARCY LAPIER * STARLET 20 20

22 SOPHIE PHELAN * CUDA 17 17

23 MADISON SMITH * PRINCESS 17 17

24 URIAH MARKHOLT * BUNNYS SPECIAL COPY 15 15

25 MACKENZIE ROONEY * DASH N TA FAME 15 15

26 DIANA TIBBETTS * WILEY 15 15

27 LINDA ELDER * RUGER 12 12

28 CARRIE KNIGHT * RECKLESS 12 12
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29 SAMANTHA PRINGLE * THE BIG ZIP 10 10

30 AVERY COKER * JADE 2 2
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NAME NAME fast time-18.499 18.500 -  

1 WENDY COOPER * CASH 17.214 25

2 DARCY LAPIER * STARLET 17.282 22

3 PAIGE SAARELA * GINGERSNAP 17.432 20

4 DESTINY WELFRINGER * BONKERS 17.505 17

5 NICOLE MORASCH * ANNABELLE BEE 17.574 15

6 CHANTEL HAMMER * DUSTER 17.752 12

7 SKY MORAN * MISS MOLLY 17.794 10

8 JANELLE LUTZ * PIPER 18.147 7

9 SABRINA ENGEL * TINSEL 18.204 5

10 JULIE NEIBAUER * MONEY 18.324 2

1 ASHLEY POTTS * DINO 18.580 25

2 LARISSA MARINI * CRUELLA DEVIL 18.636 22

3 ZOIE DUE * TUCKER 18.664 20

4 CARRIE ELLENBOLT * JOURNEY 19.271 17

5 DESTINY WELFRINGER * GRACE 19.494 15

6 CARRIE KNIGHT * RECKLESS 21.232 12

7 SAMANTHA PRINGLE * THE BIG ZIP 23.984 10

8 BRANDY THODE * MAK 25.162 7

9 CHANTEL HAMMER * ZIPP 31.129 5
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